multiStepRegistrationForm

First Name Last Name Challenge Race Completion Time (6 digit Boat Gender Age Group Country Code
Kate Regan 3 km (U16) | 00:14:41 Single  Women | Under 16 NZL
Damien da Silva 3 km (U16) | 00:14:51 Single | Men Under 16 NZL
Sophia Lawson 3 km (U16) 00:15:56 Single  Women | Under 16 NZL
Kate Skeels 3 km (U16) | 00:16:01 Single  Women | Under 16 NZL
Jess Cleghorn 3 km (U16) 00:16:13 Single | Women Under 16 NZL
Rylee Kahealani Nakayama 3 km (U16) | 00:23:31 SLS Ski | Women Under 16 USA
Sally Gonzalez 3 km (U16)  00:28:28 SLS Ski | Women | Under 16 USA
Austin Kieffer 12 km 00:50:01 Single | Men Open USA
Cory Hill 12 km 00:51:09 Single | Men Open AUS
Nordin Sparmann 12 km 00:51:17 Single | Men Open GER
Mackenzie Hynard 12 km 00:51:37 Single | Men Open AUS
Andrew Mowlem 12 km 00:51:39 Single | Men Open NZL
Ben Keys 12 km 00:52:06 Single | Men Open NZL
Toby | Paul Brooke | Moreno 12 km 00:52:26 Double = Men Open NZL
Jimmy Feathery 12 km 00:52:30 Single | Men Masters (35to 44)  NZL
James Munro 12 km 00:53:06 Single  Men Under 23 NZL
Ben | Carly Keys | Tyler 12 km 00:53:18 Double = Men Open NZL
Samuel Newlands 12 km 00:53:48 Single | Men Open NZL
Reid Forrest 12 km 00:53:52 Single  Men Masters (35to 44) | NZL
Mozzie Martin 12 km 00:54:16 Single | Men Open AUS
Sam Mayhew 12 km 00:54:26 Single | Men Open NZL
Ben Regan 12 km 00:54:37 Single  Men Under 23 NZL
Matt Earls 12 km 00:54:58 Single | Men Vet' (45 to 54) USA
Toby Brooke 12 km 00:55:01 Single | Men Under 23 NZL
Wilson Reavley 12 km 00:55:07 Single  Men Under 23 USA
Rachel Clarke 12 km 00:55:16 Single | Women Open NZL
Ronnie Dalsgaard 12 km 00:55:38 Single | Men Open DEN
Brendon Davey 12 km 00:55:41 Single  Men Vet' (45 to 54) NZL
Garth Spencer 12 km 00:55:51 Single  Men Vet' (45 to 54) NZL
Greg Redman 12 km 00:55:53 Single | Men Vet' (45 to 54) CAN
Hamish Taylor-Martin 12 km 00:55:57 SLS Ski Men Open AUS
Reid | Danial Forrest | Bremner 12 km 00:56:07 Double Men Masters (35to 44) | NZL
Rob Jenkinson 12 km 00:56:38 Single | Men Salty Sea-dog (55+) AUS
Jeremy Kuggeleijn 12 km 00:57:20 Single | Men Masters (35to 44) | NZL
Grant Clancy 12 km 00:57:32 SLS Ski Men Open NZL
Max Riley 12 km 00:57:34 Single | Men Masters (35to 44)  NZL
Andy Logue 12 km 00:57:37 Single | Men Masters (35to 44) | NZL
Tim Cornish 12 km 00:57:43 Single  Men Salty Sea-dog (55+) AUS
Danielle Mckenzie 12 km 00:57:47 Single | Women Open NZL
lan Mercer 12 km 00:57:50 Single | Men Salty Sea-dog (55+) NZL
Norman Dunroy 12 km 00:57:50 Single  Men Vet' (45 to 54) NZL
Timmy Grammer 12 km 00:57:50 Single | Men Vet' (45 to 54) NZL
David Blackford 12 km 00:57:52 Single | Men Salty Sea-dog (55+) NZL
Dave Clough 12 km 00:57:53 Single | Men Vet' (45 to 54) NZL
Paul Moreno 12 km 00:58:07 Single  Men Masters (35to 44) | NZL
Ana Swetish 12 km 00:58:30 Single  Women | Under 18 USA
Julie | Rob Jenkinson 12 km 00:58:56 Double Men Salty Sea-dog (55+) AUS
Chris Rashley 12 km 00:59:13 Single  Men Open GBR
Hanna Hoij 12 km 00:59:40 Single | Women Open SWE
Danial Bremner 12 km 00:59:47 Single | Men Masters (35to 44)  NZL
Michael Esterhuizen 12 km 00:59:47 Single  Men Under 18 NZL



Carly
Michael
Fletcher
Peter
Brendan
Toby | Brooke
Jonathon
Anne

Tom

Chris

Tara
Bailee
Andrew
Oscar
Ross
Andy
Matthew
Tim | Craig
Eric

Rich
Warrick
Rusty
Danika
Julie
Caitlin
Nico
Emma | Danny
Andrew
Kate
Cameron
Zoe

Ben

Alan

lain

Alex
Danny
John
India-Rose
Tatjana
Mads
Mike
Jean-Francois
Emma
Brian
Karen
Stine
Renee
Leigh
Rebecca

Raymond

Tyler
Esterhuizen
Moles
Schaap
O'NEeill
Brooke
Alsop
Cairns
Ashley
Emmett
Smith
Stratton
Last

Dove
Heald

Czar

Rush
Brabants | Mustard
Waters
Long
Smith
SurfSki
Mowlem
Jenkinson
Ruddle

de Wet
Sainsbury-Carter | Gonzalez
Fergusson
Regan
Fraser
MacClure
Bennett
Williscroft
Mclver
Huffadine
Gonzalez
Toomath
Sheppard
Baehr
Hjort
Woodborne
Boly
Sainsbury-Carter
Hopley
Seymour
Knudsen
Villanueva
Hinds
Mehew

Owen

12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km

00:59:48
01:00:09
01:00:41
01:00:59
01:01:01
01:01:05
01:01:13
01:01:21
01:01:28
01:01:28
01:02:08
01:02:24
01:03:04
01:03:13
01:03:14
01:03:32
01:03:39
01:04:00
01:04:21
01:04:31
01:04:45
01:04:50
01:05:25
01:05:40
01:05:41
01:05:48
01:05:49
01:06:24
01:07:05
01:07:47
01:08:00
01:08:01
01:08:22
01:08:25
01:08:28
01:10:09
01:10:17
01:10:52
01:11:32
01:12:43
01:12:45
01:13:00
01:13:04
01:13:32
01:13:44
01:14:26
01:14:42
01:16:46
01:17:31
01:19:03

Single
SLS Ski
SLS Ski
Single
Single
Double
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
SLS Ski
Single
Single
Single
Double
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Double
SLS Ski
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
SLS Ski
Single
Single
Single
Single

Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women

Men

Open
Under 18

Open

Salty Sea-dog (55+)
Salty Sea-dog (55+)

Under 23

Masters (35 to 44)
Masters (35 to 44)
Masters (35 to 44)
Vet' (45 to 54)
Open

Open

Salty Sea-dog (55+)

Under 23

Vet' (45 to 54)
Vet' (45 to 54)
Masters (35 to 44)
Masters (35 to 44)
Vet' (45 to 54)

Salty Sea-dog (55+)

Masters (35 to 44)
Vet' (45 to 54)

Open

Salty Sea-dog (55+)

Open

Masters (35 to 44)
Under 23

Vet' (45 to 54)
Under 18

Salty Sea-dog (55+)

Under 23

Salty Sea-dog (55+)
Salty Sea-dog (55+)

Open
Open
Under 23

Salty Sea-dog (55+)

Under 18
Vet' (45 to 54)

Open

Salty Sea-dog (55+)
Salty Sea-dog (55+)

Under 23

Salty Sea-dog (55+)

Vet' (45 to 54)
Under 23

Vet' (45 to 54)
Vet' (45 to 54)

Masters (35 to 44)

Salty Sea-dog (55+)

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
SAM
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
CAN
USA
NZL
NZL
NZL
AUS
NZL
NZL
USA
NZL
NZL
USA
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
USA
NZL
AUS
HKG
DEN
NZL
NZL
USA
AUS
HKG
DEN
USA
NZL
NZL
USA



