multiStep Registration Form

First Name	Last Name	Challenge	Race Completion Time (6 digit	Boat	Gender	Age Group	Country Code
Kate	Regan	3 km (U16)	00:14:41	Single	Women	Under 16	NZL
Damien	da Silva	3 km (U16)	00:14:51	Single	Men	Under 16	NZL
Sophia	Lawson	3 km (U16)	00:15:56	Single	Women	Under 16	NZL
Kate	Skeels	3 km (U16)	00:16:01	Single	Women	Under 16	NZL
Jess	Cleghorn	3 km (U16)	00:16:13	Single	Women	Under 16	NZL
Rylee Kāhealani	Nakayama	3 km (U16)	00:23:31	SLS Ski	Women	Under 16	USA
Sally	Gonzalez	3 km (U16)	00:28:28	SLS Ski	Women	Under 16	USA
Austin	Kieffer	12 km	00:50:01	Single	Men	Open	USA
Cory	Hill	12 km	00:51:09	Single	Men	Open	AUS
Nordin	Sparmann	12 km	00:51:17	Single	Men	Open	GER
Mackenzie	Hynard	12 km	00:51:37	Single	Men	Open	AUS
Andrew	Mowlem	12 km	00:51:39	Single	Men	Open	NZL
Ben	Keys	12 km	00:52:06	Single	Men	Open	NZL
Toby Paul	Brooke Moreno	12 km	00:52:26	Double	Men	Open	NZL
Jimmy	Feathery	12 km	00:52:30	Single	Men	Masters (35 to 44)	NZL
James	Munro	12 km	00:53:06	Single	Men	Under 23	NZL
Ben Carly	Keys Tyler	12 km	00:53:18	Double	Men	Open	NZL
Samuel	Newlands	12 km	00:53:48	Single	Men	Open (05 to 44)	NZL
Reid	Forrest	12 km	00:53:52	Single	Men	Masters (35 to 44)	NZL
Mozzie	Martin	12 km	00:54:16	Single	Men	Open	AUS
Sam	Mayhew	12 km	00:54:26	Single	Men	Open	NZL
Ben	Regan	12 km	00:54:37	Single	Men	Under 23	NZL
Matt	Earls	12 km	00:54:58	Single	Men	Vet' (45 to 54)	USA
Toby	Brooke	12 km	00:55:01	Single	Men	Under 23	NZL
Wilson	Reavley	12 km	00:55:07	Single	Men	Under 23	USA
Rachel	Clarke	12 km	00:55:16	Single	Women	Open	NZL
Ronnie	Dalsgaard	12 km	00:55:38	Single	Men	Open	DEN
Brendon	Davey	12 km	00:55:41	Single	Men	Vet' (45 to 54)	NZL
Garth	Spencer	12 km	00:55:51	Single	Men	Vet' (45 to 54)	NZL
Greg	Redman	12 km	00:55:53	Single	Men	Vet' (45 to 54)	CAN
Hamish	Taylor-Martin	12 km	00:55:57	SLS Ski	Men	Open	AUS
Reid Danial	Forrest Bremner	12 km	00:56:07	Double	Men	Masters (35 to 44)	NZL
Rob	Jenkinson	12 km	00:56:38	Single	Men	Salty Sea-dog (55+)	AUS
Jeremy	Kuggeleijn	12 km	00:57:20	Single	Men	Masters (35 to 44)	NZL
Grant	Clancy	12 km	00:57:32	SLS Ski	Men	Open	NZL
Max	Riley	12 km	00:57:34	Single	Men	Masters (35 to 44)	NZL
Andy	Logue	12 km	00:57:37	Single	Men	Masters (35 to 44)	NZL
Tim	Cornish	12 km	00:57:43	Single	Men	Salty Sea-dog (55+)	AUS
Danielle	Mckenzie	12 km	00:57:47	Single	Women	Open	NZL
lan	Mercer	12 km	00:57:50	Single	Men	Salty Sea-dog (55+)	NZL
Norman	Dunroy	12 km	00:57:50	Single	Men	Vet' (45 to 54)	NZL
Timmy	Grammer	12 km	00:57:50	Single	Men	Vet' (45 to 54)	NZL
David	Blackford	12 km	00:57:52	Single	Men	Salty Sea-dog (55+)	
Dave	Clough	12 km	00:57:53	Single	Men	Vet' (45 to 54)	NZL
Paul	Moreno	12 km	00:58:07	Single	Men	Masters (35 to 44)	NZL
Ana	Swetish	12 km	00:58:30	Single	Women	Under 18	USA
Julie Rob	Jenkinson	12 km	00:58:56	Double	Men	Salty Sea-dog (55+)	AUS
·						, ,	
Chris	Rashley	12 km	00:59:13	Single	Men	Open	GBR
Hanna	Höij	12 km	00:59:40	Single	Women	Open	SWE
Danial	Bremner	12 km	00:59:47	Single	Men	Masters (35 to 44)	NZL
Michael	Esterhuizen	12 km	00:59:47	Single	Men	Under 18	NZL

Carly	Tyler	12 km	00:59:48	Single	Women	Open	NZL
Michael	Esterhuizen	12 km	01:00:09	SLS Ski	Men	Under 18	NZL
Fletcher	Moles	12 km	01:00:41	SLS Ski	Men	Open	NZL
Peter	Schaap	12 km	01:00:59	Single	Men	Salty Sea-dog (55+)	NZL
Brendan	O'Neill	12 km	01:01:01	Single	Men	Salty Sea-dog (55+)	NZL
Toby Brooke	Brooke	12 km	01:01:05	Double	Men	Under 23	NZL
Jonathon	Alsop	12 km	01:01:13	Single	Men	Masters (35 to 44)	NZL
Anne	Cairns	12 km	01:01:21	Single	Women	Masters (35 to 44)	SAM
Tom	Ashley	12 km	01:01:28	Single	Men	Masters (35 to 44)	NZL
Chris	Emmett	12 km	01:01:28	Single	Men	Vet' (45 to 54)	NZL
Tara	Smith	12 km	01:02:08	Single	Women	Open	NZL
Bailee	Stratton	12 km	01:02:24	Single	Women	Open	NZL
Andrew	Last	12 km	01:03:04	Single	Men	Salty Sea-dog (55+)	NZL
Oscar	Dove	12 km	01:03:13	SLS Ski	Men	Under 23	NZL
Ross	Heald	12 km	01:03:14	Single	Men	Vet' (45 to 54)	NZL
Andy	Czar	12 km	01:03:32	Single	Men	Vet' (45 to 54)	NZL
Matthew	Rush	12 km	01:03:39	Single	Men	Masters (35 to 44)	NZL
Tim Craig	Brabants Mustard	12 km	01:04:00	Double	Men	Masters (35 to 44)	NZL
Eric	Waters	12 km	01:04:21	Single	Men	Vet' (45 to 54)	CAN
Rich	Long	12 km	01:04:31	Single	Men	Salty Sea-dog (55+)	USA
Warrick	Smith	12 km	01:04:45	Single	Men	Masters (35 to 44)	NZL
Rusty	SurfSki	12 km	01:04:50	Single	Men	Vet' (45 to 54)	NZL
Danika	Mowlem	12 km	01:05:25	Single	Women	Open	NZL
Julie	Jenkinson	12 km	01:05:40	Single	Women	Salty Sea-dog (55+)	AUS
Caitlin	Ruddle	12 km	01:05:41	Single	Women	Open	NZL
Nico	de Wet	12 km	01:05:48	Single	Men	Masters (35 to 44)	NZL
Emma Danny	Sainsbury-Carter Gonzalez	12 km	01:05:49	Double	Women	Under 23	USA
Andrew	Fergusson	12 km	01:06:24	SLS Ski	Men	Vet' (45 to 54)	NZL
Kate	Regan	12 km	01:07:05	Single	Women	Under 18	NZL
Cameron	Fraser	12 km	01:07:47	Single	Men	Salty Sea-dog (55+)	USA
Zoe	MacClure	12 km	01:08:00	Single	Women	Under 23	NZL
Ben	Bennett	12 km	01:08:01	Single	Men	Salty Sea-dog (55+)	NZL
Alan	Williscroft	12 km	01:08:22	Single	Men	Salty Sea-dog (55+)	NZL
lain	McIver	12 km	01:08:25	Single	Men	Open	NZL
Alex	Huffadine	12 km	01:08:28	Single	Women	Open	NZL
Danny	Gonzalez	12 km	01:10:09	Single	Men	Under 23	USA
John	Toomath	12 km	01:10:17	Single	Men	Salty Sea-dog (55+)	NZL
India-Rose	Sheppard	12 km	01:10:52	Single	Women	Under 18	AUS
Tatjana	Baehr	12 km	01:11:32	Single	Women	Vet' (45 to 54)	HKG
Mads	Hjort	12 km	01:12:43	Single	Men	Open	DEN
Mike	Woodborne	12 km	01:12:45	Single	Men	Salty Sea-dog (55+)	NZL
Jean-François	Boly	12 km	01:13:00	Single	Men	Salty Sea-dog (55+)	NZL
Emma	Sainsbury-Carter	12 km	01:13:04	Single	Women	Under 23	USA
Brian	Hopley	12 km	01:13:32	Single	Men	Salty Sea-dog (55+)	AUS
Karen	Seymour	12 km	01:13:44	Single	Women	Vet' (45 to 54)	HKG
Stine	Knudsen	12 km	01:14:26	SLS Ski	Women	Under 23	DEN
Renee	Villanueva	12 km	01:14:42	Single	Women	Vet' (45 to 54)	USA
	Hinds	12 km	01:16:46	Single	Men	Vet' (45 to 54)	NZL
Leigh	HIIUS	12 13111					
Leigh Rebecca	Mehew	12 km	01:17:31	Single	Women	Masters (35 to 44)	NZL